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CD5381V FRENANTE

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Ne° fori

74—

Ci916.5x90°

R Spessore disco freno [mm]
Alesaggio-@ [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Riferimento
2N0615601
65508030001
2N0615601

Marchio
BERAL
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
JURID

KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN

o)

B. DISC VW

In arrivo
8050141343896
120

5

22

75

51

ventilato

Riferimento
BCR381A
09.D421.11
CD5381V
142.1990
107721
FCR381A
569275J
FCR381A
DB0381V
92288403
600.3255.20
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